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AFTERMARKET

®) brembo.

Axel VWA
Fram 21679, 21680
Bredd Tjocklek
119,2 mm 15 mm
Hojd Bromssystem
68,1-73,5mm Sumitomo
Funktioner Slitageindikator
Alustisk
EAN-kod
8020584057445
g
wn
Q0
Kompatibla fordon
BAW
Modell Typ
YUSHENG 007 / BW007 2.0
YUSHENG 007 / BW007 24
YUSHENG 007 / BW007 2.4 All-wheel Drive

GREAT WALL

Modell Typ

kw

90

105

105

kW

Ar

01/11 -

01/11 -

01/1112/15



SAFE Closed Off-Road Vehicle

SAFE Closed Off-Road Vehicle

SAFE F1 Closed Off-Road Vehicle

SAFE F1 Closed Off-Road Vehicle

TOYOTA
Modell

4 RUNNER (_N1)
4 RUNNER (_N1)
4 RUNNER (_N1))
4 RUNNER (_N1))
4 RUNNER (_N1)
4 RUNNER (_N1)
4 RUNNER (_N18_)
4 RUNNER (_N18 )
4 RUNNER (_N18_)

4 RUNNER ( N18 )

4RUNNER(_N5_, N6_, _N7_)

HILUX Closed Off-Road Vehide (LN_, KZN1_, VZN1_)

HILUX Closed Off-Road Vehicle (LN_, KZN1_, VZN1_)

HILUX Closed Off-Road Vehide (LN_, KZN1_, VZN1 )

HILUX Closed Off-Road Vehide (LN_, KZN1_, VZN1 )

HILUX IV Pickup ( N5_, N6_)

HILUX IV Pickup ( N5_, N6_)

HILUX V Pickup ((N_, KZN1_, VZN1 )

HILUX V Pickup ((N_, KZN1_, VZN1 )

HILUX'V Pickup (_N_, KZN1_, VZN1_)

HILUX V Pickup (_N_, KZN1_, VZN1_)

HILUX V Pickup ((N_, KZN1_, VZN1 )

HILUX VI Pickup ((N1_)

HILUX VI Pickup ((N1_)

HILUX VI Pickup (_N1.)

22

2.2 All-wheel Drive

22

2.2 All-wheel Drive

Typ

24D

28D

2.8 DAWD

3.0 (VZN130_)

3.0 (VZN130 )

3.0 Turbo-D (KZN130.)

2.7 (RZN180)

2.7 40D (RZN185_)

3.0 Turbo-D (KZN185)

3.4 4D (VZN185)

2.4 40D

24 TD4AWD (LN )

2.4 TD4WD (LN130_)

3.0 40D (V2N )

3.0 TDIC 4WD (KZN )

2.2 (YN58)

2.2 40D (YN6 )

2.4 (RN9_, RN8_)

2.4 4WD (RN11_, RN10.)

2.4 D4AWD (LN1)

2.4 D4AWD (LN110)

2.4 4WD (RN106_, RN110_)

2.0 (RZN147, RZN152)

241 40D (RZN14_, RZN16_,
RZN19 )

2.4 TD4AWD (LN165_, LN170_,
LN190)

78

78

78

78

kW

66

65

61

112

105

92

112

112

92

136

82

66

92

112

92

69

69

75

75

61

58

81

103

05/02 03/06

05/02 03/06

04/06 04/09

04/06 04/09

Ar

08/89 11/95

01/89 12/93

10/89 03/96

08/88 12/95

01/90 10/95

10/93 03/96

11/95 07/02

11/95 08/02

11/95 11/02

11/95 11/02

08/87 07/89

08/89 11/98

08/88 08/97

08/89 11/95

08/93 07/97

08/83 12/89

11/85 12/89

10/88 08/97

10/88 08/97

09/88 08/97

01/94 12/97

01/89 07/97

08/97 07/05

08/97 10/05

08/98 01/02



HILUX VI Pickup (_N1_)

HILUX V1 Pickup (_N1_)
HILUX V1 Pickup (_N1.)
LAND CRUISER (_J7 )
LAND CRUISER (_J7_)
LAND CRUISER (_J7)
LAND CRUISER (_J7 )

LAND CRUISER (_J7 )

LAND CRUISER (_J7 )

LAND CRUISER (_J7_)

LAND CRUISER (_J7_)

LAND CRUISER (_J7_)

LAND CRUISER 80 (_J8_)
LAND CRUISER 90 (_J9_)
LAND CRUISER 90 (_J9 )
LAND CRUISER 90 (_J9 )
LAND CRUISER 90 (_J9_)
LAND CRUISER 90 (_J9_)
LAND CRUISER Hardtop (_J7_)
LAND CRUISER Hardtop (_J7 )
LAND CRUISER Pickup (_J7 )
A

Modell

TARO

TARO

TARO

OE-nummer

Kompatibla OE-nummer

AUDI
AUDI

AUDI

2.5 D4D 4WD (KDN165._,
KDN170_, KDN190_)

2.7 4AWD (RZN174, RZN169)

3.0 TD4WD (KZN165)

2.4 (RJ70_V, RI73 V)

2.4 TD (LJ70)

3.0 TD(KZJ70_, KZJ73_, KZJ77)

3.4 D(BJ70_V, BJ73 )

3.5 D4x4 (PZJ75, PZJ70)

4.2 D (HzJ76, HZJ78, HZJ70,
HZJ73, HZJ75, HZJ79, HZJT77)

4.2 D4x4 (HzZJ74, HZJ78, HZJ75)

4.5 4x4 (FZJ75)

4.5 MPFi 4x4 (FZJ78, FZJ70)

4.5 40D (FZJ80_)

2.7 (RZJ95, RZJ90)

3.0 D4D 4WD (KDJ90_, KDJ95 )

3.0 TD (KZJ90, KZJ95)

3.0 TD (KZJ90_, KZJ95 )

3.4 24V (VZJ90_, VZJ95 )

2.4 TD(LJ70.)

3.0 TD (KZJ70)

4.2 D4x4 (HZJ7__ V)

Typ

2.4D4x4

24 D4x4

24i4x4

J0446535040

J0449135160

J0466535040

75

108

85

66

92

70

85

96

123

158

165

215

110

120

103

92

131

66

92

96

kW

61

58

11/01 07/05

11/97 04/05

11/01 04/05

12/88 12/96

01/90 05/93

05/93 05/96

11/84 12/96

01/90 12/94

01/90 -

08/90 08/01

11/92 11/99

08/92 06/09

08/92 01/98

06/95 08/02

08/00 08/02

04/95 07/00

04/96 12/02

03/96 08/02

07/90 05/96

05/93 05/96

01/90 02/07

Ar

04/89 03/97

07/94 03/97

06/89 03/97



NISSAN

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

VW

VW

AY040TYO17

J0446535040

J0449135160

J0466535040

J0446535040

J0449135160

J0466535040

0446504010

0446535030

0446535140

0446535190

0446535230

0446535260

0446560130

0446560260

04465YZZAF

04465Y2ZBD

04465YZ7DH

04465Y27DJ

0449135160

0449135170

0449135171

0449135180

0449135190

0449135240

0449135241

0449160070

0449160090

J0446535040

J0449135160

J0466535040



